Position

Ag Comm & Sealer Of Weights
Chief Deputy Ag Commissioner
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer

Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Grants Administrator
Administrative Assistant

Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Ag & Standards Inspector IV
Ag & Standards Inspector IV

Cooperative Extension
Assistant

Ag & Standards Technician
Office Support Specialist
Ag & Standards Inspector |
Outreach Specialist |l
Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il
Code Enforcement Officer

Ag & Standards Inspector | -
Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture

Agriculture

Total Wages

$175,076
$128,647
$104,918
$103,868
$103,421
$84,843
$81,627
$75,505
$75,478
$74,241
$70,979
$61,378
$52,517

$52,190
$47,085
$41,537
$33,664
$15.226
$14,940

$7,154

$7,144

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,375
$24,153
$18,768
$18,868
$15,887
$18,283
$17,957
$12,068
$36,243
$24,180
$29,552
$30,703
$26,643

$31,043
$25,429
$8,635
$23,667
$9,132
$10,522
$1,505
$0



