Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ag Comm & Sealer Of Weights		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$175,076	\$32,375
Chief Deputy Ag Commissioner		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$128,647	\$24,153
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$104,918	\$18,768
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$103,868	\$18,868
Deputy Ag Comm/Sealer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$103,421	\$15,887
Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$84,843	\$18,283
Grants Administrator		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$81,627	\$17,957
Administrative Assistant		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$75,505	\$12,068
Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$75,478	\$36,243
Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$74,241	\$24,180
Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$70,979	\$29,552
Ag & Standards Inspector IV		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$61,378	\$30,703
Cooperative Extension Assistant		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$52,517	\$26,643
Ag & Standards Technician		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$52,190	\$31,043
Office Support Specialist		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$47,085	\$25,429
Ag & Standards Inspector I		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$41,537	\$8,635
Outreach Specialist II		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$33,664	\$23,667
Administrative Clerk II		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$15,226	\$9,132
Administrative Clerk II		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$14,940	\$10,522
Code Enforcement Officer		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$7,154	\$1,505
Ag & Standards Inspector I - Extra Help		Yolo County	Agriculture	\$7,144	\$0